FILM CLUB

The Library

300 2007
16 Blocks 2006
50 First Dates 2004
A Good Day to Die Hard 2013
A History of Britain - Simon Schama - complete series 2000
A Prophet 2009
A Single Man 2009
All About My Mother 1999
Almost Famous 2000
Amadeus (director's cut) 2001
Amelie 2001
Antwone Fisher 2002
Australia 2009
Baaria 2009
Babel 2006
Babel 2006
Bad Education 2004
Bandits 2001
Benny and Joon 1993
Black Hawk Down 2001
Bohemian Rhapsody 2018
Breakfast at Tiffanys 1961
Bridget Jones - The Edge of Reason 2005
Captain Corelli's Mandolin 2001
Casino Royale 2006
Cefalonica 1996
Charade (Spanish version) 1963
Chocolat 2000
Cinema Paradiso 1988
Click (Spanish version) 2006
Cliffhanger 2008
Cold Creek Manor 2003
Cold Mountain 2003
Cranford 2007

Crocodile Dundee in Los Angeles 2002



Damages - First Season
Dear Frankie

Die Hard

Diorand |

Dirty Dancing

Dirty Dancing

Doctor Zhivago

Don't Look Now
Downfall

Dreamer

Dreamgirls

Easy Money

Edison

Etre et Avoir

Everyone Says | Love You
Finding Neverland
Flightplan

Forsyte Saga

Girl With A Pearl Earring
Gold Mountain
Gomorrah
Gone with the Wind
Gone with the Wind
Grease

Great Expectations
Hairspray

Harry Brown

Hidden

Hidden

House of Cards - season one
I'm Going Home
Inception

Inception

Inglorious Basterds
Inside Man

Intolerable Cruelty

It's a Wonderful Life

FILM CLUB

2007
2004
1988
2014
2006
2003
2002 TV series
1973
2004
2005
2006
2010
2005
2003
1996
2004
2005
2002 TV series
2003
2003
2008
1939
1939
1977
1998
2007
2009
2005
2005
2013
2001
2010
2010
2009
2006
2004
1947



FILM CLUB

It's AWonderful Life (Spanish Version)

Jackie
Jamon Jamon

Jane Austen Collection (Emma, Northanger Abbey &

Mansfield Park)

Jean de Florette

Kill Bill - volume 2

King Kong (Spanish version)

LA Confidential

Ladies in Lavendar

Las Cenizas de Angela

Legally Blond 2 (Spanish version)
Les Miserables

Little Britain

Little Britain

Little Children
Little Dorrit

Love Actually
Making War Horse
Mamma Mia!

Man on Wire
Manon de Sources
Monster

Moon

Moulin Rouge!
Moulin Rouge!

Mr Turner

Ned Kelly

Never Let Me Go
Northhanger Abbey
Oceans Twelve (Spanish version)
Olympus has Fallen
Open Range
Oppenheimer

Out of Africa

Pan's Labyrinth
Pan's Labyrinth
Persepolis
Persuasion

1946
2017
2004

2007

1086

2004

2005

1997

2004

2003

2013

2013

2004 first TV series
2005 Comic Relief
Special

2006
2009 TV series
2004

2009 documentary
2008

2007

1986

2003

2009

2001

2001

2014

2003

2010

2007

2004

2013

2004

2023

2005

2007

2007

2008

2007



FILM GLUB

Phantom of the Opera 2004
Phoenix Nights - series two 2003
Pirates of the Caribbean - Dead Man's Chest 2006
Pirates of the Caribbean - Dead Man's Chest 2006
Pirates of the Caribbean - Dead Man's Chest (Spanish
version) 2006
Pirates of the Caribbean - The Curse of the Back Pearl 2003
Pirates of the Caribbean - The Curse of the Black Pearl 2003
Planet Earth 2006 documentary
Planet Earth - complete series 2006
Pride 2014
Pride and Prejudice 2005
Pulp Fiction 1994
Ray Mears Bushcraft Survival - Series One 2004
Ray Mears Bushcraft Survival - Series Two 2005
Red Joan 2018
Riding Your New Horse by Pippa Funnell 2003 documentary
Road to Perdition 2002
Rocketman 2019
Romanzo Criminale 2005
Romeo + Juliet 2002
Running Free 2000
Schindler's List 1993
Sense and Sensibility 2008

1998 (Spanish
Shakespearein Love version)
Sherlock - Series One & Two 2012
Shut Up! 2008
Sideways 2005
Silver City 2004
Singin' In The Rain 1952
Sister Act 1992
Small Things Like These 2024
Some Like it Hot 1959
South Pacific 1958
State of Play 2005
Sunset Boulevard 1950
Superman Returns (Spanish veersion) 2006
Swamp Tigers (documentary) 2005

Syriana 2005



Talk to Her
Tell No One
Tell No One

FILM CLUB

The Adventures of Priscilla, Queen of the Desert

The Alan Clark Diaries

The Ballad of Jack and Rose
The Blue Planet

The Bone Collector

The Book Thief

The Bourne Legacy

The Concert

The Constant Gardener

The Critic

The Departed

The Devil Wears Prada

The Emperor's Journey

The English Patient

The Godfather

The Great Escaper

The Holiday

The Incredible Journey

The Interpreter

The Jewel in the Crown

The King's Speech

The Kite Runner

The Life of Mammals

The Loft

The Man From Snowy River
The Mayor of Casterbridge
The Merchant of Venice
The Motorcycle Diaries

The Muppets Christmas Carol
The Producers

The Proposition

The Singer

The Third Man (Spanish version)
The Tudors - season one
The Tudors - season two
The Visitor

The West Wing - Second season

2002

2008

2008

1994

2004

2005

2005 documentary
1999

2013

2012

2009

2005

2024

2006

2006

2005 documentary
1996
Parts 1-3 1972
2023

2006

1963

2005
1984 TV series
2011

2007

2005 documentary
2013

1982

2007

2004

2005

2015

1968

2005

2007

1949

2007

2008

2008

2002



FILM CLUB
The White Ribbon 2010
The Wire - First Season 2005
Three Billboards Outside Missouri 2017
Tie Me Up Tie Me Down! 1990
To Kill a Mockingbird 1962
Transporter 2 2006
Tropic Thunder 2009
Untouchable 2011
Volver 2006
Volver 2006
Walk The Line 2006
Waltz with Bashir 2008
Whale Rider 2002
White's of Cowes 2006 documentary
Women on the Verge of a Nervous Breakdown 2006
Wuthering Heights 1992
Y tu mama también 2001

Zoolander 2001



